LS2B Subminiature
Shielded Inductors
SELF RESONANT
FREQUENCY
MINIMUM (MHz)
PART
NUMBER
INDUCTANCE

24 AWG/TCW
.132"
1.15"nominal
LS2B-R10K .10
LS2B-R12K .12
LS2B-R15K .15
LS2B-R18K .18
LS2B-R22K .22
LS2B-R27K .27
LS2B-R33K .33
LS2B-R39K .39
LS2B-R47K .47
LS2B-R65K .65
LS2B-R68K .68
LS2B-R82K .82
LS2B-1R0K 1.00
LS2B-1R2K 1.20
LS2B-1R5K 1.50
LS2B-1R8K 1.80
LS2B-2R2K 2.20
LS2B-2R7K 2.70
LS2B-3R3K 3.30
LS2B-3R9K 3.90
LS2B-4R7K 4.70
LS2B-5R6K 5.60
LS2B-6R8K 6.80
LS2B-8R2K 8.20
LS2B-100K 10
LS2B-120K 12
LS2B-150K 15
LS2B-180K 18
LS2B-220K 22
LS2B-270K 27
LS2B-330K 33
LS2B-390K 39
LS2B-470K 47
LS2B-560K 56
LS2B-680K 68
LS2B-820K 82
LS2B-101K 100
LS2B-121K 120
LS2B-151K 150
LS2B-181K 180
LS2B-221K 220
LS2B-271K 270
LS2B-331K 330
LS2B-391K 390
LS2B-471K 470
LS2B-561K 560
LS2B-681K 680
LS2B-821K 820
LS2B-102K 1000
42
42
42
42